HIGH DENSITY
CONNECTIVITY
MAXIMIZE YOUR
CABLING DENSITY,
REDUCE YOUR
FOOTPRINT, ENABLE
MIXED MEDIA
designed to be better.™

Jack Panels
These unloaded panels provide up to 48-ports in a single rack unit, supporting the high destiny
family with flat and angled panels. Panel choices include 24-port (1RU), 48-port (1RU),
48-port (2RU) and 72-port (2RU). All panels are supplied with front labeling bezels, rear
cable management bars, straps and ties.
■■ Support up to 48-port in 1RU
■■ Ability to configure with choice performance categories and colors
■■ Compatible with copper jacks and fiber modules for mixed media and future upgrades
■■ Easier to access, remove and install into loaded panels
■■ Angled panels offer additional bend radius protection for patch cords as they route to
 vertical pathways
■■ Supplied rear management support and protect cable terminations
■■ High density jacks are icon compatible or supplied 6 port front label fields snap into icon slots
High Density Panels
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-PHAHJU24 24-port angled HDJ jack panel, unloaded 1.75” x 19”, 1 RU
OR-PHAHJU48 48-port angled HDJ jack panel, unloaded 1.75” x 19”, 1 RU
OR-PHAHJU72 72-port angled HDJ jack panel, unloaded 3.5” x 19”, 2 RU
OR-PHDHJU24 24-port flat HDJ jack panel, unloaded 1.75” x 19”, 1 RU
OR-PHDHJU48 48-port flat HDJ jack panel, unloaded 1.75” x 19”, 1 RU
OR-PHDHJU72 72-port flat HDJ jack panel, unloaded 3.5” x 19”, 2 RU
Standard Density Panels
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-PSAHJU48 48-port angled HDJ jack panel, unloaded 3.5” x 19”,
standard height, 2 RU
OR-PSDHJU48 48-port flat HDJ jack panel, unloaded 3.5” x 19”,
standard height, 2 RU
OR-PHAHJU48
OR-PHDHJU48
2

rear loading, utilizing an innovative locking latch for quick reliable mounting and removal.
Features:
■■ Support up to 48 ports in a 1 rack unit panel, and workstation mountings
■■ Center tuned to Clarity patch cords for optimal channel performance
■■ ETL verified to TIA 568C.2 Category 6a and Category 6 component performance standards
■■ Quick termination and installation time
■■ FCC part 68, Subpart F and IEC-603-7 compliant
■■ Gas tight insulation displacement of 22 to 24 AWG solid copper conductors
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-HDJ6A Clarity HDJ Category 6a jack, 8-position, T568A/B, fog white
OR-HDJ6 Clarity HDJ Category 6 jack, 8-position, T568A/B, fog white
OR-HDJ5E Clarity HDJ Category 5e jack, 8-position, T568A/B, fog white
Notes: For other colors add one of the following suffixes: -00 black, -36 blue, -42 red, -43
orange, -44 yellow, -45 green, -88 white, 13 ivory, -27 violet, -78 gray
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-HDJ6A25 Clarity HDJ Category 6a, 8-position, T568A/B, 25 pk, fog white
OR-HDJ625 Clarity HDJ Category 6, 8-position, T568A/B, 25 pk, fog white
Notes: For other colors add one of the following suffixes: -00 black, -36 blue, -45 green, -88 white
HDJ Crimping Tools
The HDJ crimping tools work with the jack’s easy to lace wiring cap, making the crimp process

OR-HDFM-FMTZNL-00 HD fiber module, MPO, aqua
OR-HDFM-FMTZNC-00 HD fiber module, MPO, green
OR-HDFM-FMTZNM-00 HD fiber module, MPO, beige
OR-HDFM-FMTZNH-00 HD fiber module, MPO, black
OR-HDFM-FMTZNN-00 HD fiber module, MPO, magenta
OR-HDFM-FMTZNG-00 HD fiber module, MPO, red
OR-HDFM-FMTZNA-00 HD fiber module, MPO, blue
OR-HDFM-FMTZNE-00 HD fiber module, MPO, gray aligned key
Notes: For other colors add one of the following suffixes: -00 black, -36 blue, -42 red,
-43 orange, -44 yellow, -45 green, -88 white, 13 ivory, -27 violet, -78 gray
Infinium High Density
Fiber Cassettes
Spanning 6-positions in the HD patch panel, the MTP®-to-LC 12-fiber cassette is available
with 50-micron laser optimized (OM4+) fiber or with single-mode (OS2) fiber.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-HDCA6LC12AH HD cassette assembly, 50 LOMF, 12F, 1-MTP-PC (M),
6-LC-PC duplex
OR-HDCA6LC12AJ HD cassette assembly, single-mode, 12F, 1-MTP-APC (M),
6-LC-UPC duplex
Notes: MTP-to-MTP cassette assemblies are available. Please speak to a Legrand®
representative for assistance. OR-HDCA6LC12AH
4

OR-404HDJ4
Workstation Options (cont)
Surface Housing, Frames and Furniture Plates
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-404HDJ4
Surface mount box, 4-port, for high density jacks,
4.75”L x 3.6”W x 1.5”D
OR-421HDJ-09
Furniture adapter plate for high density jacks, fog white,
(3) rear load openings
OR-421HDJ-00
Furniture adapter plate for high density jacks, black,
(3) rear load openings
Plastic Blanks for High Density Jack Faceplates, Boxes, Frames and Panels
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-HDJB20 High density blank, 20pk, fog white
OR-HDJB20-00 High density blank, 20pk, black
OR-HDJB20-88 High density blank, 20pk, white
OR-HDJB20-13 High density blank, 20pk, ivory
TracJack® Adapter Bezel for High Density Jacks
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-HDJTJA20 TracJack adapter bezel for high density jacks, 20pk, fog white
OR-HDJTJA20-88 TracJack adapter bezel for high density jacks, 20pk, white
OR-HDJTJA20-13 TracJack adapter bezel for high density jacks, 20pk, ivory
Notes: Plates, frames and surface mount housings are 94V-0 rated thermoplastic housing
and UL 1863 listed.
Series II Bezel for High Density Jacks
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
OR-S22HDJ10 Series II 1U, 2 port HDJ, 10pk, fog white
Data Communications
125 Eugene O’Neill Drive
New London, CT 06320
800.934.5432